
附件

祝岗村房地一体确权登记发证公告（第六批）

序号
权利人

名称
权利类型

不动产坐

落

不动产单

元号

宗地

面积

建筑

面积
用途 备注

1 钟其亮

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

一小组

44162510411

6JC20066F00

010001

90.20
259.3

1

农村

宅基

地

2 张文华

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

四小组

44162510411

6JC20717F00

010001

97.37 91.80

农村

宅基

地

身份证

*******

*******

**10

3 张清华

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

七小组

44162510411

6JC20171F00

010001

99.96
190.8

0

农村

宅基

地

4 罗梅兰

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

四小组

44162510411

6JC20839F00

010001

150.0

0

315.9

9

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

12.16 平

方米

5 张继梅

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

三小组

44162510411

6JC20528F00

010001

150.0

0

326.4

4

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

19.31 平

方米

6

张逸才,

张洪涛,

张金洋

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

一小组

44162510411

6JC20086F00

010001

200.3

3

188.6

9

农村

宅基

地

7

张海明,

张传明,

练玉明

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

六小组

44162510411

6JC20472F00

010001

139.3

9

397.5

1

农村

宅基

地

8 张捷

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

五小组

44162510411

6JC20725F00

010001

138.9

8

125.6

3

农村

宅基

地

9 张文华

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

三小组

44162510411

6JC20509F00

010001

133.0

7

264.8

8

农村

宅基

地

身份证

*******

*******

**10



10 钟日扬

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

七小组

44162510411

6JC20006F00

010001

135.7

6

126.5

7

农村

宅基

地

11 张浩

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

四小组

44162510411

6JC20613F00

010001

111.9

3

216.9

2

农村

宅基

地

12 张伟新

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

六小组

44162510411

6JC20512F00

010001

107.6

9

303.8

2

农村

宅基

地

13 张木辉

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

一小组

44162510411

6JC20164F00

010001

118.8

7

334.3

3

农村

宅基

地

14 张其权

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

三小组

44162510411

6JC20515F00

010001

131.3

6

329.8

2

农村

宅基

地

15 张福朋

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

一小组

44162510411

6JC20266F00

010001

150.0

0

341.1

9

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

19.99 平

方米

16 张其洋

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

一小组

44162510411

6JC20144F00

010001

278.6

4

270.5

1

农村

宅基

地

17 张添明

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

四小组

44162510411

6JC20604F00

010001

115.5

1

335.3

0

农村

宅基

地

18

张清华,

张文华,

张有新

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

三小组

44162510411

6JC20556F00

010001

124.7

0

361.5

4

农村

宅基

地

19 李月兰

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

一小组

44162510411

6JC20306F00

010001

126.2

1

345.3

3

农村

宅基

地

20 张岸昌

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

一小组

44162510411

6JC20182F00

010001

118.5

6

343.0

8

农村

宅基

地



21 程菊招

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

一小组

44162510411

6JC20117F00

010001

96.16
250.2

4

农村

宅基

地

22 程桂香

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

一小组

44162510411

6JC20101F00

010001

100.9

8

222.4

5

农村

宅基

地

23 张飞松

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

一小组

44162510411

6JC20190F00

010001

104.0

1

251.9

2

农村

宅基

地

24 张建文

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

四小组

44162510411

6JC20698F00

010001

114.7

3

236.2

6

农村

宅基

地

25 张海灵

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

一小组

44162510411

6JC20129F00

010001

115.6

2

323.4

4

农村

宅基

地

26 张和平

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

一小组

44162510411

6JC20255F00

010001

138.4

3

126.8

0

农村

宅基

地

27 张标生

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

六小组

44162510411

6JC21025F00

010001

93.63
187.2

6

农村

宅基

地

28 张德昌

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

一小组

44162510411

6JC20038F00

010001

113.7

0

219.4

5

农村

宅基

地

29 张镇山

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

六小组

44162510411

6JC20476F00

010001

100.8

2

193.0

5

农村

宅基

地

30 张佐木

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

一小组

44162510411

6JC20073F99

990001

102.3

5

269.9

5

农村

宅基

地

31 程元英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

二小组

44162510411

6JC20337F00

010001

112.9

1

216.5

2

农村

宅基

地



32 张锦文

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

一小组

44162510411

6JC20269F00

010001

136.2

6

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准建筑

面积

45.93 平

方米

33 张瑞祥

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

一小组

44162510411

6JC20115F00

010001

136.9

1

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准建筑

面积

46.61 平

方米

34 程荣招

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

一小组

44162510411

6JC20126F00

010001

109.7

8

317.3

8

农村

宅基

地

35 温秀

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

六小组

44162510411

6JC20434F00

010001

137.4

4

266.1

7

农村

宅基

地

36 张武生

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

六小组

44162510411

6JC20532F00

010001

111.7

2

214.2

2

农村

宅基

地

37 张流明

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

三小组

44162510411

6JC20520F00

010001

116.5

7

110.7

3

农村

宅基

地

38 张新传

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

五小组

44162510411

6JC20707F00

010001

111.9

9

323.6

8

农村

宅基

地

39 张露辉

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

四小组

44162510411

6JC20715F00

010001

113.4

1

266.1

3

农村

宅基

地

40 张兰昌

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

一小组

44162510411

6JC20128F00

010001

120.0

8

290.4

2

农村

宅基

地

41 张宇华

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

四小组

44162510411

6JC21047F00

010001

112.9

7

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准建筑

面积

8.81 平

方米

42
张云中,

张国锋

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

一小组

44162510411

6JC20179F00

010001

128.8

6

121.9

0

农村

宅基

地



43 黄玉相

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

一小组

44162510411

6JC20149F00

010001

111.3

5

207.4

3

农村

宅基

地

44 张东云

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇祝岗村

四小组

44162510411

6JC20710F00

010001

115.2

6

194.7

0

农村

宅基

地


